)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #15900

Division: 12UG 2ND EAST

Date: Saturday, April 20, 2024

Home: 12 (12U) SCS Clinton United G

Score:
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Field: RLP1

Time: 1:00 PM

Away: 12 (12U) SSL Blue G

Home Coach
Away Coach

12 (12U) SCS Clinton United G

No. Name

10 Tatum Mcnair

11 Bella Brewington

12 Juliette De Leon

13 Katherine Wolfe

14 Jaylah Sanchez

15 Raelyn Johnson

16 Yulissa Mondragon Reyes
17 Hallie Sandy

18 Hadley Pearson

19 Ximena Martinez Aldas
02 Ensley Johnson

32 Emma Ison

04 Emily Campbell

05 Katherine Thomas

06 Gabriella Johnson

09 Jamie Anderson

C1
c2
C3

C5

Cé
Cc7

Comments

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

13 Brinkley Gavalis

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
12 (12U) SSL Blue G
Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct

14 Emma Mezzaroba

15 Sarah Piner

16 Elizabeth Young

17 Lucille Young
02 Aryn Warmath
03 Birkley White

36 Georgiana Vandersea

04 Milyce Aviles

05 Lillian Lapointe
56 Sydnor Greene
06 Taylor Mcbride

S1
S2
S3

S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




